

State Vs Jaskarandeep Singh

BA/307/24

Present: Sh. S.S. Chahal Advocate, counsel for accused/applicant Jaskarandeep Singh
@ Jassu.

A bail application u/s 480 BNSS on behalf of accused/applicant Jaskarandeep Singh @ Jassu, presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the same be issued to Ld. APP for the State for 24.10.2024. Record be also attached on date fixed.

Date of order: 23.10.2024
Sunpreet Singh
Stenographer-III

(Karandeep Kaur)
SDJM/Jgn.
(UID-PB0393)